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Prolong the life of the housing and scraper blade on your Ariens snow blower, with an OEM Steel Skid Shoe Kit.
Ariens engineered with steel material to resist wear. Protects pavement from scratching and marring. These skid
shoes fit all Ariens two,stage models. This kit includes two reversible steel skid shoes and the necessary hardware.

Ariens Deler
GTIN

Shipping Weight Lbs
Shipping Height Inch
Shipping Length Inch

Shipping Width Inch

LA!s mere om produktet her:
https://www.ariens.dk/product?number=72101100

00751058031774
3.05 Lbs

1.5 Inch

10.3 Inch

6 Inch
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